
 

Town of Fairland 
P. O. Box 150 

Fairland, IN 46126 
 

Phone: 317-427-0090 / Email: contactus@fairlandin.org                     
 

BOARD MEMBERS 
 

President – Jeremy Creech                     Vice President – Rick Daily                     Secretary – Kyle Ratliff 
 

Clerk-Treasurer – Shea Fink
 

 
 
 

2025 TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS 
all meetings begin at 6pm 

 
 

Tuesday January 07, 2025 
 

Tuesday February 04, 2025 
 

Tuesday March 04, 2025 
 

Tuesday April 01, 2025 
 

Tuesday May 06, 2025 
 

Tuesday June 03, 2025 
 

Tuesday July 01, 2025 
 

Tuesday August 05, 2025 
 

Tuesday September 02, 2025 
 

Tuesday October 07, 2025 
 

Tuesday November 04, 2025 
 

Tuesday December 02, 2025 
 


